
Pos 

 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

42 

10 

153 

744 

21X 

282 

110 

107 

290 

706 

786 

47 

180 

28 

161 

Name 

Eugene McMahel 

Armando Castillo 

Terry Heard 

Garrett Hazelton 

Travis Westermeyer 

Chris Shimonkevitz 

Wayne Gann 

Dmytro Izvoznikov 

Corey Sarros 

Hugo Peralta 

Jansher Ashraf 

Bill Coolahan 

Mitchell Hall 

Geiser Hernandez 

Sahar Zvik 

Class 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Diff 

0.015 

20.542 

42.740 

52.027 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

5.890 

6.568 

6.929 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:10.469 

15:10.484 

15:31.011 

15:53.209 

16:02.496 

15:09.312 

16:01.210 

16:07.100 

16:07.778 

16:08.139 

8:24.808 

Best Tm 

1:52.267 

1:52.485 

1:54.459 

1:57.504 

1:58.398 

2:07.060 

1:54.284 

1:55.007 

1:55.470 

1:55.194 

1:55.318 

Sponsor 

        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   

wife 

C H A C H A C H A  M O T O R S P O R T S / N E X T L E V E L  M O T O R C Y C L E S  

Twisted, Slime 

R S P  R a c i n g ,  C y c l e s m i t h T r a c k D a y s ,  M T A G - P i r e l l i ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r ,  S e a c o a s t S p o r t C y c l e   

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.015 

Avg. Speed 

84.774 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.267 

Best Speed 

85.938 

Best Lap by 

42 - Eugene McMahel 

 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

Sun Race 05: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight 

Sun Race 05: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:59:11 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/4/2025 11:15 


